
 
 

2021 Lady Longhorn Volleyball 

 

Day  Date   JV  Varsity   Site  Time  

Tuesday August  10 ACHS/Corner ACHS/Cornerstone Bronte    3:30  

Thurs/Sat August  12/14   Albany Tourn  Albany  TBA 

Tuesday August  17 SC/WU  SC/Wellman Union Sterling City 5:15 

Fri/Sat  August  20/21   Nita Vannoy Tourn San Angelo TBA  

Tuesday August  24*   Trent   Bronte  5:30 

Fri/Sat  August  27/28   Showdown Tourn Bronte  TBA 

Tuesday August  31*   Loraine  Loraine 5:30 

Saturday September 4   TBA      

Tuesday September 7*   Colorado City  Bronte  5:30 

Saturday September 11*   Olfen   Olfen  12:15 

Tuesday September 14*   Paint Rock  Bronte  5:30 

Saturday September 18*   Miles   Miles  12:15 

Tuesday September 21*   Water Valley  Bronte  5:30 

Saturday September 25*   Veribest  Veribest 12:15  

Tuesday September 28*   Trent   Trent  5:30 

Saturday October 2*   Loraine  Bronte  1:00 

Tuesday October 5*   OPEN      

Saturday October 9*    Olfen   Bronte  12:15 

Tuesday October 12*   Paint Rock  Paint Rock 5:30 

Saturday October 16*   Miles   Bronte  12:15 

Tuesday October 19*   Water Valley  Water Valley 5:30 

Saturday October  23*   Veribest  Bronte  12:15 

Saturday October  30   District Certification 
 

November 1-2  Bi-District 

November 4-6  Area 
November 8-10  Regional Quarter Final 
November 12-13  Regional Tournament 
November 17-20  State Tournament 

 
 
Head Coach: Carol Moore  
Assistant Coaches: Misty Davis, Sam Torres 
Superintendent:  Tim Siler 
Principal:  Doug Kuhlmann        *=district match 
Athletic Director:  Rocky Rawls        Revised 7-14-21 

 


